School Roll

Forecast

Ullapool High School
Ullapool High School

5139120

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2021/22 | 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 | 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 | 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35 2035/36  2036/37
36 30 29 35 31 24 33 22 23 31 27 28 28 28 29 29

33 36 30 29 36 31 24 34 23 23 31 27 28 28 29 29

32 33 36 30 30 36 31 24 34 23 24 31 27 28 28 29

34 32 33 37 30 30 36 31 25 34 23 24 32 28 28 29

30 29 27 28 31 26 25 30 26 21 29 19 20 27 23 24

32 23 22 20 21 23 19 19 23 20 16 22 15 15 20 18

197 183 177 179 179 170 168 160 154 152 150 151 150 154 157 158

542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542 542
-345 -359 -365 -363 -363 -372 -374 -382 -388 -390 -392 -391 -392 -388 -385 -384

36%

34%

33%

33%

33%

31%

31%

30%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

29%

29%



School Roll Forecast
Ullapool High School
Achiltibuie Primary

5113024

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2021/22 | 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 | 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 | 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35 2035/36 2036/37
4 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 a 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 1 a4 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 1 1 a4 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 5 1 1 a 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 1 5 1 1 a4 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 2 1 5 1 1 4 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
14 14 15 16 13 14 15 13 15 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
-11 -11 -10 -9 -12 -11 -10 -12 -10 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11 -11

56%

56%

60%

64%

52%

56%

60%

52%

60%

56%

56%

56%

56%

56%

56%

56%



School Roll Forecast
Ullapool High School
Badcaul Primary

5113520

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2021/22 | 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 | 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 | 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35 2035/36 2036/37
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

a 5 5 5 a 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
21 20 20 20 21 20 -19 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18

16%

20%

20%

20%

16%

20%

24%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%



School Roll Forecast
Ullapool High School
Lochinver Primary

5109728

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2021/22 | 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 | 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 | 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35 2035/36 2036/37
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

8 3 2 3 a 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 8 3 2 3 a4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 3 8 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 3 3 8 3 3 a a 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 5 3 3 8 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 3 5 3 3 8 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
30 27 27 25 26 27 24 23 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75
-45 -48 -48 50 -49 -48 51 52 -47 -47 -47 -47 -47 -47 -47 -47

40%

36%

36%

33%

32%

31%

37%

37%

37%

37%

37%

37%

37%

37%



School Roll Forecast
Ullapool High School
Scoraig School

5120829

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2021/22 | 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 | 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 | 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35 2035/36 2036/37
3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 2 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 5 5 6 7 6 7 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
-16 -16 -16 -15 -14 -15 -14 -16 -15 -14 -14 -14 -14 -14 -14 -14

24%

24%

24%

29%

33%

29%

33%

24%

29%

33%

33%

33%

33%

33%

33%

33%



School Roll Forecast
Ullapool High School
Ullapool Primary

5153522

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2021/22 | 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 | 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 | 2032/33 2033/34 2034/35 2035/36 2036/37
9 17 19 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19
21 9 17 19 17 18 18 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19
14 21 9 17 19 17 18 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19
19 14 21 9 17 19 17 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19
27 19 14 21 10 18 19 17 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19
22 27 19 14 22 10 18 19 17 18 19 19 19 19 19 19
24 22 27 19 15 22 10 18 19 17 19 19 19 19 19 19
136 129 126 116 118 122 118 126 126 125 133 133 133 133 133 133
172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172
-36 -43 -46 56 54 50 54 -46 -46 -47 -39 -39 -39 -39 -39 -39

79%

75%

73%

67%

69%

71%

69%

73%

73%

73%

77%

77%

77%

77%

77%

77%



